
25 FARFALLA - ESORDIENTI C - FEMMINE

1 PIANCASTELLI MARIA CHIARA 2005 IMOLANUOTO 20"90

1 MONTI SOFIA 2005 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 20"90

2 LORENZONI SOFIA 2005 IMOLANUOTO 22"30

3 GONDONI REBECCA 2005 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 26"70

4 NERI MARGHERITA 2005 NEW AQUATIC FAENZA 26"80

5 SFORZA REBECCA 2006 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 28"90

6 MUCCIOLI CECILIA 2006 LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 32"80

7 SICOLO GAIA 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 33"40

25 FARFALLA - ESORDIENTI C - MASCHI

1 PELUSO LEONARDO 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 18"40

2 RANIERI DAVIDE 2004 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 18"60

3 ROSSI PIETRO 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 22"70

4 RUBINI RICCARDO 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 24"00

5 BALDAZZI FILIPPO 2004 NEW AQUATIC FAENZA 24"00

5 MARZOCCHI LUCA 2004 IMOLANUOTO 24"20

7 TARTARINI MATTEO 2004 IMOLANUOTO 24"60

8 SELVI LUCA 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 26"50

9 DONATI RICCARDO 2005 NEW AQUATIC FAENZA 27"40

10 PAOLINI EDOARDO 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 27"80

11 CASADIO RICCARDO 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 28"30

12 BUGANI ALESSANDRO 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 29"00

13 MASETTI NICOLO' 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 29"40

14 OLIVUCCI ENEA 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 31"40

15 BONETTI ALESSANDRO 2005 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 36"90

16 GULI SIMONE 2005 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 43"40

17 BOSCHERINI ANDREA 2006 LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 50"20

25 FARFALLA - ESORDIENTI B - FEMMINE

1 DAL MONTE FRANCESCA 2004 IMOLANUOTO 21"70

2 HONOVICH ALICE 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 22"00

3 FIORE SARA 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 23"10

4 MELLONI CHIARA 2004 NEW AQUATIC FAENZA 24"40

5 FENATI ANGELICA 2003 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 24"40

6 BLE' SONIA 2003 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 24"50

7 PRENGA AMELIA 2004 PRESIDENT 24"70

8 MAROCCHI ANNA 2003 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 25"30

9 BIANCARDI ILARIA 2003 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 25"80

10 NALDINI LUCREZIA 2003 LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 26"50
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11 ANDRINI ELENA 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 26"60

12 MARTINELLI MATILDE 2004 IMOLANUOTO 26"70

13 MENGOZZI GIULIA 2003 NEW AQUATIC FAENZA 27"80

14 BABINI GIORGIA 2003 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 27"80

15 DANESI NELL 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 29"60

16 SIBONI ALESSIA 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 30"80

17 VOLPE MARTINA 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 32"20

25 FARFALLA - ESORDIENTI B - MASCHI

1 BELTRAME ANDREA 2003 IMOLANUOTO 19"20

2 VISENTINI FILIPPO 2003 IMOLANUOTO 20"70

3 MONTRONI LORENZO 2002 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 22"10

3 VANGJELI GIORGIO 2003 IMOLANUOTO 22"10

5 PANZAVOLTA MATTEO 2003 LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 23"40

6 SOPRANI LORENZO 2003 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 23"50

7 LANZONI SIMONE 2003 NEW AQUATIC FAENZA 24"00

8 REMONDINI FILIPPO 2003 IMOLANUOTO 25"10

9 ROSSI FILIPPO 2003 IMOLANUOTO 25"40

10 CAGGIANO LORENZO 2003 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 25"40

11 MICHELOTTI LORENZO 2003 NEW AQUATIC FAENZA 32"40

25 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI C - FEMMINE

1 PIANCASTELLI MARIA CHIARA 2005 IMOLANUOTO 18"90

1 LORENZONI SOFIA 2005 IMOLANUOTO 18"90

2 MONTI SOFIA 2005 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 19"30

3 GONDONI REBECCA 2005 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 20"20

4 BELTRAME ALICE 2005 IMOLANUOTO 22"10

5 SINTONI TATASE 2005 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 22"40

6 NERI MARGHERITA 2005 NEW AQUATIC FAENZA 22"80

7 SCALINI NICOLE 2006 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 23"30

8 MACCAFERRI ANNA 2005 IMOLANUOTO 23"60

9 SFORZA REBECCA 2006 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 24"50

10 MONGARDI LUCILLA 2005 IMOLANUOTO 25"90

11 MUCCIOLI CECILIA 2006 LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 26"10

12 GIONTA GAIA 2005 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 26"10

13 MALTONI ANDREA 2006 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 26"20

14 GUERRA CECILIA 2005 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 27"00

15 SICOLO GAIA 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 27"20

16 ROSETTI ARIANNA 2005 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 28"30

17 PISCOPO PRIMA ROSA 2005 IMOLANUOTO 28"50

18 GADDONI SERENA 2006 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 28"60
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19 BONZI FEDERICA 2005 IMOLANUOTO 28"60

20 TARLOMBANI EMMA 2005 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 28"80

21 RUGGERI LISA 2007 LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 33"60

22 BARZANTI GIULIA 2007 LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 36"70

25 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI C - MASCHI

1 PELUSO LEONARDO 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 16"60

2 RANIERI DAVIDE 2004 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 16"70

3 BALDAZZI FILIPPO 2004 NEW AQUATIC FAENZA 18"20

4 ROSSI PIETRO 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 18"50

5 TARTARINI MATTEO 2004 IMOLANUOTO 18"50

6 VISANI SIMONE 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO LUGO 18"60

7 MELANDRI ROCCO 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO LUGO 19"10

8 SEROTTI MARCO 2004 IMOLANUOTO 19"50

9 SABBATANI PIETRO 2004 IMOLANUOTO 19"50

10 DARDI ALEX 2004 IMOLANUOTO 20"30

11 FERRARIS ANDREA 2004 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 20"50

12 BIAVATI EMANUELE 2004 IMOLANUOTO 20"60

13 MARZOCCHI LUCA 2004 IMOLANUOTO 20"90

14 RUBINI RICCARDO 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 20"90

15 SELVI LUCA 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 21"00

16 VALLI MATTEO 2004 IMOLANUOTO 21"10

17 SCALA FEDERICO 2004 IMOLANUOTO 21"10

18 MONTEVENTI LUCA 2004 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 21"60

19 MERLINI FRANCESCO 2004 IMOLANUOTO 21"60

20 CRISTOFORI MATTEO 2004 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 22"00

21 ARMIENTO NICHOLAS 2004 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 22"30

22 BUGANI ALESSANDRO 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 22"60

23 BRUNO BRIAN 2004 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 22"70

24 CALLEGATI LEONARDO 2004 IMOLANUOTO 23"30

25 PAOLINI EDOARDO 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 23"40

26 MAMINI AXEL 2004 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 23"50

27 DONATI RICCARDO 2005 NEWACQUATIC FAENZA 23"50

28 CASADIO RICCARDO 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 23"90

29 BONETTI ALESSANDRO 2005 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 24"00

30 VESPIGNANI LORENZO 2005 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 24"00

31 BENINI DAVIDE 2004 IMOLANUOTO 24"76

32 OLIVUCCI ENEA 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 25"20

33 MAMBELLI FILIPPO 2005 LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 25"30

34 RIMINI EDOARDO 2005 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 25"50
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36 MASETTI NICOLO' 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 25"50

37 PIGNATELLI COSTANTINO 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 26"00

38 GULI SIMONE 2005 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 27"40

39 MICHELACCI MATTIA 2005 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 27"60

40 BRUSCHI NICOLA 2006 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 28"00

41 BOSCHERINI ANDREA 2006 LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 28"20

42 FLAMIGNI MICHELE 2005 LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 28"30

43 GALLEGO AGUIAR LUCAS 2005 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 28"70

44 ALDINI CRISTIAN 2006 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 30"00

45 OCCHIPINTI ADAM 2005 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 33"70

46 CAFAGGI MIRKO 2006 LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 35"10

50 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI B - FEMMINE

1 DAL MONTE FRANCESCA 2004 IMOLANUOTO 42"50

2 BLE' SONIA 2003 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 43"60

3 FIORE SARA 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 43"90

4 MELLONI CHIARA 2004 NEW AQUATIC FAENZA 45"60

5 ZANELLA FRANCESCA 2003 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 47"80

6 HONOVICH ALICE 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 48"10

7 NALDINI LUCREZIA 2003 LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 48"70

8 BIANCARDI ILARIA 2003 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 48"80

9 MARTINELLI MATILDE 2004 IMOLANUOTO 49"10

10 ANDRINI ELENA 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 49"40

11 NANNI ANGELICA 2003 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 49"70

12 AGOSTINELLI MARGHERITA 2004 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 50"40

13 MAROCCHI ANNA 2003 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 50"60

14 BABINI GIORGIA 2003 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 51"00

15 SIBONI ALESSIA 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 52"30

16 PRENGA AMELIA 2003 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 52"70

17 FENATI ANGELICA 2003 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 52"90

18 LEGA AURORA 2004 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 53"30

19 RAGAZZINI SOFIA 2004 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 53"50

20 CURULLI ANDREA 2004 NEW AQUATIC FAENZA 53"80

21 MENGOZZI GIULIA 2003 NEW AQUATIC FAENZA 54"30

22 VILLORI VIOLA 2004 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 54"80

23 VOLPE MARTINA 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 57"00

24 TEDIOLI CATERINA 2004 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 57"60

25 GAIANI LUNA 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 59"30

26 LEGA AURORA 2004 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 59"60

27 BERTOZZI AURORA 2004 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 59"60

28 DANESI NELL 2004 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 1'02"50

29 GOZZOLI LISA 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 1'07"60
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50 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI B - MASCHI

1 BELTRAME ANDREA 2003 IMOLANUOTO 40"00

2 MONTRONI LORENZO 2002 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 41"20

3 VISENTINI FILIPPO 2003 IMOLANUOTO 44"00

4 SERAFINI FILIPPO 2002 LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 45"70

5 CAGGIANO LORENZO 2003 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 45"70

6 NOVELLI LORENZO 2002 LIBERTAS NUOTO LUGO 46"40

7 PANZAVOLTA MATTEO 2003 LIBERTAS NUOTO FORLI' 46"40

8 SAVIONI ENRICO 2003 LIBERTAS NUOTO LUGO 46"80

9 REMONDINI FILIPPO 2003 IMOLANUOTO 47"20

10 VERLICCHI MATTEO 2003 LIBERTAS NUOTO LUGO 47"30

11 VANGJELI GIORGIO 2003 IMOLANUOTO 47"60

12 LANZONI SIMONE 2003 NEW AQUATIC FAENZA 48"30

13 ROSSI FILIPPO 2003 IMOLANUOTO 48"40

14 MALAGOLI GIAN MARCO 2003 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 55"80

15 MICHELOTTI LORENZO 2003 NEW AQUATIC FAENZA 56"40

16 FRANCHI FILIPPO 2003 N.C. 2000 FAENZA 58"50
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